Wade Hampton High School

Girl’s Tennis

2015 - 2016
          Barnwell*         away     Aug 25  Tuesday       5:00

           Colleton            home    Aug 27  Thursday     5:00
          Woodland*       home     Sep 1    Tuesday       5:00

          Williston*          away      Sep 3    Thursday     5:00

          Barnwell*          home      Sep 8    Tuesday       5:00

          Whale Branch   home      Sep 10  Thursday     5:00

         Whale Branch   away       Sep 15   Tuesday      5:00

         Woodland*       away        Sep 17  Thursday     5:00

         Williston*          home       Sep 22  Tuesday       5:00

         Battery creek    home       Sep 24  Thursday      5:00

         Colleton            away         Sep 28  Monday       5:00
         Battery Creek   away         Oct 8    Thursday     5:00       
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